
PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 75108107

Data publicarii	07.11.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.030,48 RON - 1.030,48 RON

Descriere: 1.MUSCHI FILE KG 1X34.77=34.77 2.CARTOFI KG 10X2.74=27.40 3.OUA 30B/SET 1X26.60=26.60 4.MORCOVI KG 3X2.74=8.22 5.ARDEI KG 2X11.83=23.66 6.CEAPA KG 5X2.74=13.70 7.CASCAVAL 250G BUC 3X16.05=48.15 8.PIEPT PUI KG 6X27.43=164.58 9.LAPTE 1L BUC 8X7.79=62.32 10.UNT 180G BUC 2X19.44=38.88 11.CREMA BRANZA 150G BUC 6X7.06=42.36 12.TAITEI 200G BUC 30X3.66=109.80 13.OREZ 1KG BUC 3X7.69=23.07 14.TELEMEA KG 1.2X31.65=37.98 15.BANANE KG 10X6.69=66.90 16.BISCUITI 100G BUC 40X2.39=95.60 17.MERE KG 4X2.59=10.36 18.ZAHAR 1KG BUC 5X5.73=28.65 19.IAURT 40X1.37=54.80 20.SARE 1KG BUC 3X2.56=7.68 21.BISCUITI 140G BUC 50X2.10=105
